acom identification

Electrical, voice/d

Wire & cable marking

Tiee
&'e

Diagram Order Reference

PTL-10-427
PTL-10-427-YL
PTL-28-427
PTL-28-427-YL
PTL-28-427-0R
PTL-28-427-GR
PTL-28-427-GY
PTL-28-427-PL
PTL-28-427-BL
PTL-28-427-BR
PTL-28-427-RD
PTL-11-427
PTL-11-427-YL
BM71-11-427
PTL-17-427
PTL-17-427-YL
BM71-17-427
PTL-102-427
PTL-29-427
PTL-29-427-YL
PTL-29-427-0R
PTL-29-427-GR
PTL-29-427-GY
PTL-29-427-PL
PTL-29-427-BL
PTL-29-427-BR
PTL-29-427-RD
BM71-29-427
PTL-74-427
PTL-18-427
PTL-18-427-YL
PTL-96-427
BM71-18-427
PTL-30-427

"U"U"'"'""U"""""""»"

Colour

6.35
6.35

White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
White/Transparent  6.35
Yellow/Transparent  6.35
Orange/Transparent 6.35
Green/Transparent [GEK)
Grey/Transparent ~ 6.35
Purple/Transparent [¢385)
Blue/Transparent  [e88H5)
Brown/Transparent [e8&H
Red/Transparent  [J85)
White/Transparent  12.70
Yellow/Transparent  12.70
White/Transparent 12,70
White/Transparent 12,70
Yellow/Transparent  12.70
White/Transparent  12.70
White/Transparent  12.70
White/Transparent  12.70
Yellow/Transparent  12.70

Orange/Transparent 12.70
Green/Transparent
Grey/Transparent

12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
19.05
19.05
25.40
19.05
19.05

Purple/Transparent
Blue/Transparent

Brown/Transparent
Red/Transparent

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent

Self-laminating labels
e Features a clear, non-printable area that wraps around the cable and serves as
an overlaminate to the printed text.
Offers superior resistance to abrasion, dirt, oils, solvents and water.

Label
Height

19.06
19.05
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
19.05
19.06
19.05
25.40
25.40
25.40
31.75
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
56.88
25.40
25.40
19.05
25.40
38.10

Printable
Area Width

6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
19.05
19.05
25.40
19.05
19.05

Printable
Area Height

9.53
9.53
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
9.53
9.53
9.53
9.53
9.53
9.53
9.53
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
19.05
9.53
9.53
9.53
9.53
12.70

Vertical
Repeat

9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
15.87
15.87
15.88
15.87
15.87
15.88
34.93
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
60.33
22.23
22.23
28.57
22.23
22.23

Min. Wire Max. Wire
Diameter Diameter

2.00 3.00
2.00 3.00
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
2.70 3.03
2.70 3.03
2.00 3.00
3.00 5.05
3.00 5.05
2.70 5.10
3.40 7.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
4.00 8.10
5.90 11.70
2.70 5.05
2.70 5.05
2.70 5.10
2.70 510
4.00 8.10

Labels Printer
per  Ribbon
Roll  Series

750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
5000 M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
5000 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500 M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500 M61-R4310
5000 M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
2500 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310

Order references beginning with “B” indicate bulk rolls. *Order references ending with “AW” indicate all white labels with no clear area.

BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
>>

Apply the printed area to your wire.

covering the printed area.

Once applied the clear laminate will
protect your legend for years to come.

- e B

Wrap the clear area around the wire,

2 BRADY
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Wire & cable marking

Electrical, voice/datacom identification

Self-laminating labels (continued)

[—e—]

Diagram Order Reference

Colour

Label Printable Printable Vertical

Diameter per

Roll

Min. Wire Max. Wire Labels Printer

Ribbon
Series

Printer Compatibili

PTL-30-427-YL
PTL-30-427-0R
PTL-30-427-GR
PTL-30-427-GY
PTL-30-427-PL
PTL-30-427-BL
PTL-30-427-BR
PTL-30-427-RD
BM71-30-427
PTL-19-427
PTL-19-427-YL
PTL-19-427-0R
PTL-19-427-GR
PTL-19-427-GY
PTL-19-427-PL
PTL-19-427-BL
PTL-19-427-BR
PTL-19-427-RD
BM71-19-427
PTL-103-427
PTL-31-427
PTL-31-427-YL
PTL-31-427-0R
PTL-31-427-GR
PTL-31-427-GY
PTL-31-427-PL
PTL-31-427-BL
PTL-31-427-BR
PTL-31-427-RD
BM71-31-427
PTL-21-427
PTL-21-427-YL
PTL-21-427-0R
PTL-21-427-GR
PTL-21-427-GY
PTL-21-427-PL
PTL-21-427-BL
PTL-21-427-BR
PTL-21-427-RD
BM71-21-427
PTL-75-427
PTL-64-427
BM71-64-427
PTL-23-427
PTL-23-427-YL
PTL-23-427-0R
PTL-23-427-GR
PTL-23-427-GY
PTL-23-427-PL
PTL-23-427-BL
PTL-23-427-BR

Order references beginning with “B” indicate bulk rolls.  *Order references ending with “AW” indicate all white labels with no clear area.

Yellow/Transparent  19.05
Orange/Transparent 19.05
Green/Transparent [FESKIK]
Grey/Transparent ~ 19.05
Purple/Transparent REEKIR)
Blue/Transparent ~ RESKIB)
Brown/Transparent REKIR)
Red/Transparent  RECKOR)
White/Transparent  19.05
White/Transparent ~ 25.40
Yellow/Transparent  25.40
Orange/Transparent 25.40
Green/Transparent 2]
Grey/Transparent ~ 25.40
Purple/Transparent RN
Blue/Transparent  [ARl]
Brown/Transparent PASRE(]
Red/Transparent  PAREN]
White/Transparent ~ 25.40
White/Transparent ~ 25.40
White/Transparent  25.40
Yellow/Transparent  25.40
Orange/Transparent 25.40
CICENAIETREIEIN 25.40
Grey/Transparent ~ 25.40
Purple/Transparent RN
Blue/Transparent  PAIE]
Brown/Transparent AN
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40

Red/Transparent

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
Orange/Transparent 25.40
Green/Transparent
Grey/Transparent

25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40

Purple/Transparent
Blue/Transparent

Brown/Transparent
Red/Transparent

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
Orange/Transparent
Green/Transparent  PRIEN)]
Grey/Transparent ~ 25.40
Purple/Transparent PASKEN]
Blue/Transparent  ASKEN]
Brown/Transparent AeR:M]

Height AreaWidth  Area Height Repeat Diameter
38.10 19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
3810 19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
3810 19.05 12.70 2223  4.00
19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
19.05 12.70 2223  4.00
19.05 12.70 2223  4.00
. 19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
3810 19.05 12.70 2223 4.00
25.40 2540 9.53 28.58  3.00
25.40  25.40 9.53 28.58  3.00
25.40  25.40 9.53 2858  3.00
2540 25.40 9.53 28.58  3.00
2540 2540 9.53 28.58  3.00
25.40 25.40 9.53 2858  3.00
2540 2540 9.53 2858  3.00
2540 25.40 9.53 28.58  3.00
25.40  25.40 9.53 28.58  3.00
25.40 25.40 9.53 2858  2.70
31.75 2540 12.70 3493 340
3810 25.40 12.70 28.58  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 2858  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 2858  4.00
38.10 2540 12.70 28.58  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 2858  4.00
38.10 2540 12.70 28.58  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 28.58  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 2858  4.00
3810 25.40 12.70 2858  4.00
38.10 2540 12.70 2858  4.00
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68  6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
63.50 25.40 19.05 66.68 6.70
66.68 25.40 25.40 69.85 7.10
85.73  25.40 28.58 8890 9.10
85.73 25.40 28.58 8890 9.10
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78  10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78 10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78 10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78  10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78  10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78 10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78 10.80
101.60 25.40 25.40 104.78  10.80

See pages 49-53 for a detailed material index. }
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250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
2500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
2500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
2500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1000
100
100
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310
M61-R4310

BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMPG1, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMPG1, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMPG1, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611

>>




Electrical, voice/datacom identification

Wire & cable

AM: 1007 1¢
AM: 10011

Order Reference
PTL-23-427-RD
BM71-23-427
PTL-105-427-AW*
PTL-106-427**
PTL-30-427-AW*
PTL-104-427
PTL-32-427
PTL-32-427-YL
PTL-32-427-0R
PTL-32-427-GR
PTL-32-427-GY
PTL-32-427-PL
PTL-32-427-BL
PTL-32-427-BR
PTL-32-427-RD
BM71-32-427
PTL-33-427
PTL-33-427-YL
PTL-33-427-0R
PTL-33-427-GR
PTL-33-427-GY
PTL-33-427-PL
PTL-33-427-BL
PTL-33-427-BR
PTL-33-427-RD
PTL-109-427
BM71-33-427
BM71-109-427
PTL-34-427
PTL-34-427-YL
PTL-34-427-0R
PTL-34-427-GR
PTL-34-427-GY
PTL-34-427-PL
PTL-34-427-BL
PTL-34-427-BR
PTL-34-427-RD
BM71-34-427
PTL-87-427
PTL-88-427
PTL-78-427-AW*
PTL-66-427
PTL-107-427
BM71-107-427

PTL-19-642
PTL-31-642
PTL-21-642

VoUW p U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U0 00U UV PSS WwWwWUp P poo

marking

Colour
Red/Transparent
White/Transparent
White
White/Transparent
White
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
Orange/Transparent 38.10
Green/Transparent  BEA0]
Grey/Transparent ~ 38.10
Purple/Transparent [etsAilt]
Blue/Transparent il
Brown/Transparent [etsAli]
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10

Red/Transparent

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
Orange/Transparent 38.10
Green/Transparent
Grey/Transparent

38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10

Purple/Transparent
Blue/Transparent
Brown/Transparent

Red/Transparent

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
Yellow/Transparent
Orange/Transparent 38.10
Green/Transparent
Grey/Transparent

38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
44.45
44.45
48.26
49.28
50.80
50.80

Purple/Transparent
Blue/Transparent
Brown/Transparent
Red/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White
White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent

25.40
25.40
25.40

White/Transparent
White/Transparent
White/Transparent

19.05
25.40
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
152.40
152.40
162.40
152.40
152.40
152.40
152.40
152.40
152.40
152.40
25.40
38.10
25.40
80.00
38.10
38.10

25.40
38.10
63.50

Printable

Area Width

Printable
Area Height

19.05
9.53

12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.40
38.10
25.40
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
38.10
9.53

12.70
25.40
25.40
12.70
12.70

9.53
12.70
19.05

~—A

Vertical
Repeat

104.78
104.78
9.52

22.23
28.57
41.28
41.28
41.27
4.27
41.27
4.27
4.27
4127
41.28
41.28
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
104.78
155.58
155.58
165.58
155.58
155.58
155.58
165.58
155.58
155.58
155.58
28.57
41.27
28.58
83.57
53.97
53.98

28.57
41.27
66.68

Diameter

8.50
4.00
4.00

2.70
4.00
6.70

Self-laminating labels (continued)

17.40
8.10
8.10

510
8.10
14.20

Min. Wire Max. Wire Labels Printer
Diameter per

Ribbon
Series
M61-R4310

Roll

1000 M61-R4310
750  M61-R4310
1 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250 M61-R4310
1000 M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310
500  M61-R4310

50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310
50 M61-R4310

500  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310
100 M61-R4310
1000 M61-R4310
250 M61-R4310
250  M61-R4310
100  M61-R4310

Order references beginning with “B” indicate bulk rolls. *Order references ending with “AW” indicate all white labels with no clear area.

**PTL-106-427: continuous material, length 15.24 m.

2 BRADY
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Printer Compatibility
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611

BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611
BMP61, BMP71, M611




